

Muskingum County Engineer
LBR Program
MUS-C.R.5-4.10
PID 110919
Bridge Replacement Project

Bid Results - April 17, 2023, 10:00am
Bidder: U.S. Bridge

MUS-C.R.5-4.10

Section 0001 ROADWAY

Line	Item No.	Ext.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
001	201	11000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
002	202	75000	FENCE REMOVED	60	FT	\$ 38.57	\$2,314.20
003	203	10000	EXCAVATION	127	CY	\$ 138.89	\$17,639.03
004	203	20000	EMBANKMENT	27	CY	\$ 166.67	\$4,500.09
005	204	10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	393	SY	\$ 22.22	\$8,732.46
006	606	25550	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A	2	EACH	\$ 3,555.52	\$7,111.04
007	606	26550	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T	2	EACH	\$ 3,333.30	\$6,666.60
008	606	35003	MGS BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	3	EACH	\$ 9,333.24	\$27,999.72
009	606	99200	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MISC.:LOW SPEED TRANSITION	1	EACH	\$ 1,999.98	\$1,999.98

Section 0002 EROSION CONTROL

Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
010	604	32204	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION. TYPE C, WITH FABRIC FILTER	28	CY	\$ 219.88
011	659	00530	SEEDING AND MULCHING	220	SY	\$ 23.18
012	659	20000	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.03	TON	\$ 2,222.33
013	659	31000	LIME	0.1	ACRE	\$ 2,222.20
014	659	35000	WATER	2	M GAL	\$ 100.00
015	832	30000	EROSION CONTROL	2000	EACH	\$ 1.00

Section 0003 PAVEMENT

Line	Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit		
016	301	46000	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	42	CY	\$ 511.00
017	304	20000	AGGREGATE BASE	66	CY	\$ 222.22

Section 0007 INCIDENTALS

040	614	11000	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 3,333.30	\$3,333.30
041	623	10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 5,555.50	\$5,555.50
042	624	10000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 58,946.63	\$58,946.63

Total Bid \$1,011,256.34